
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1910670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA
2 1990670000252 Menard	Nathan FRA
3 1950670000178 Thierry	Teddy FRA
4 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
5 1990670000181 Rutard	Marius FRA
6 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
7 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA
8 1960670000184 Hairy	Jeremy FRA
9 1000190000166 Van	Overloop	Hannes BEL
9 1840670000623 Dupire	Fabien FRA
9 1970670000182 Hairy	Tomy FRA
9 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA
13 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA
13 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA
13 1030670001343 Griveau	Nicolas FRA
13 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA
13 1940670002192 Martin	Quentin FRA
13 1030670001344 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA
19 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA
19 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA
19 1000670001350 Foucrier	Tom FRA
19 1940670002513 Rapp	Charles FRA
19 1030670000234 Prezeau	Benoit FRA
19 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Championnat	de	France	de	Slalom
Tours,	France,	1	-	2	July	2017



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoe FRA
2 2010670000437 Granjon	Lily FRA
3 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA
4 2900670001462 Cochey-Cahuzac	Eva FRA
5 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA
6 2980670000172 Arbona	Chloe FRA
7 2040670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA
8 2980670003122 Loutrein	Oceane FRA
9 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA
9 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA
9 2020670000235 Armingeat	Cleo FRA
9 2050670000992 Soubigou	Loann FRA
13 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA
13 2020670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA
13 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA
13 2000670000245 Poussier	Maelie FRA
13 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA
13 2020670000450 Berrekama	Assia FRA
19 2060670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA
19 2030670002201 Desmazes	Marie	Oceane FRA
19 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA
19 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1910670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA
2 1990670000252 Menard	Nathan FRA
3 1950670000178 Thierry	Teddy FRA
4 1990670000181 Rutard	Marius FRA
5 1970670000182 Hairy	Tomy FRA
6 1960670000184 Hairy	Jeremy FRA
7 1000190000166 Van	Overloop	Hannes BEL
8 1940670002192 Martin	Quentin FRA
9 1940670002513 Rapp	Charles FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1850670001781 Guillou	Herve FRA
2 1870670000180 Chalot	Ken FRA
3 1840670000623 Dupire	Fabien FRA
4 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA
5 1860670002189 Sow	Guy FRA
6 1640670001357 Jankowski	Emmanuel FRA

Final	Ranking	Classic	CJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Veteran	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
2 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA
3 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA
4 1030670001344 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA
5 1030670000234 Prezeau	Benoit FRA
6 1030670001343 Griveau	Nicolas FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA F
2 2040670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA F
3 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA M
4 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA M
5 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA F
6 2050670000992 Soubigou	Loann FRA F
7 1050670000352 Reignier	Lenny FRA M

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA F
2 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA F
3 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA F
4 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA F
5 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA M
6 1060670002208 Ornaque	Paul FRA M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoe FRA
2 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA
3 2900670001462 Cochey-Cahuzac	Eva FRA
4 2980670000172 Arbona	Chloe FRA
5 2980670003122 Loutrein	Oceane FRA
6 2930670000244 Autin	Bettina FRA
7 2030670002201 Desmazes	Marie	Oceane FRA
8 2020670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA

Final	Ranking	Classic	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Benjamins	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	Poussins	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	CJS	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 4,478 5,064
2 1960670001515 Fort	Jimmy FRA 4,275 4,986
3 1000670000164 Rayer	Yoan FRA 4,502 5,108
4 1860670002189 Sow	Guy FRA 5,691 5,165
5 1910670001516 Fort	Yohann FRA 4,580 5,105
6 1910670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA 4,591 5,336
7 1060670002138 Le	Goff	Kieran FRA 4,882 5,416
8 1950670000178 Thierry	Teddy FRA 5,134 5,769
9 1850670001781 Guillou	Herve FRA 4,395 -
10 1000190000166 Van	Overloop	Hannes BEL 4,807 5,601
11 1940670002192 Martin	Quentin FRA 5,038 5,801
12 1920670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA 5,334 6,490
13 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA 5,377 -
14 1700670002474 Rayer	Didier FRA 5,534 -
15 1970670000182 Hairy	Tomy FRA 5,551 5,779
16 1960670000184 Hairy	Jeremy FRA 5,805 6,137
17 1880670001345 Bremont	Pierre FRA 6,031 -
18 1990670000181 Rutard	Marius FRA 6,150 -
19 1000670001350 Foucrier	Tom FRA 6,256 -
20 1640670001357 Jankowski	Emmanuel FRA 6,396 -
21 1940670002513 Rapp	Charles FRA 6,494 -
22 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 4,784 5,334
2 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA 4,787 5,330
3 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA 5,404 5,706
4 1030670000456 Gallant	Balthazar FRA 5,033 5,808
5 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA 5,044 5,800
6 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA 5,409 6,731
7 1030670000234 Prezeau	Benoit FRA 5,528 6,483
8 1030670004420 Gillet	Theo FRA 5,718 -
9 1030670001343 Griveau	Nicolas FRA 5,719 -
10 1030670002457 Sarrade	Maxime FRA 5,802 -
11 1020670002213 Berthelot	Tom FRA 5,985 -
12 1030670001344 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA 6,428 -
13 1030670002940 Boireau	Alan FRA 7,125 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 5,276 6,233
2 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA 5,470 6,184
3 1040670000730 Simon	Kristen FRA 5,559 6,528
4 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA 5,286 6,326
5 1050670000352 Reignier	Lenny FRA 5,700 -
6 1050670002304 Laleve	Damien FRA 5,736 -
7 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 5,804 -
8 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA 5,937 -
9 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1060670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA 5,717 6,704
2 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA 6,689 6,840
3 1060670002208 Ornaque	Paul FRA 7,106 8,389
4 1070670002549 Metayer	Clement FRA 8,946 8,451
5 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 8,978 -
6 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA 9,037 -
7 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA 9,247 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2010670000437 Granjon	Lily FRA 4,478 5,266
2 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA 4,970 5,679
3 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoe FRA 4,819 5,482
4 2000670000459 Grall	Justine FRA 5,062 5,859
5 2980670003122 Loutrein	Oceane FRA 5,075 6,275
6 2000670002214 Oudot	Perrine FRA 5,177 5,707
7 2980670000553 Moreno	Laurine FRA 5,270 5,657
8 2930670000244 Autin	Bettina FRA 5,432 6,500
9 2940670002225 Inbaraj	Gabrielle FRA 5,584 -
10 2960670002140 Kerbrat	Caroline FRA 5,605 -
11 2010670000246 Bersoult	Julie FRA 5,646 -
12 2900670001462 Cochey-Cahuzac	Eva FRA 5,857 -
13 2000670000245 Poussier	Maelie FRA 6,218 -
14 2990670000701 Leterrier	Oceane FRA 6,377 -
15 2010670002985 Grossin	Lisa FRA 7,410 -
16 2950670002141 Chollon	Shirley FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamins	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussins	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2020670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA 5,656 6,212
2 2020670000447 Cardinal	Julia FRA 5,789 5,900
3 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 5,313 6,062
4 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 5,502 6,137
5 2020670002200 Lacroix	Salome FRA 5,669 6,274
6 2020670003249 Sochay	Melyssandre FRA 5,829 6,729
7 2020670000448 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA 5,874 6,761
8 2020670000450 Berrekama	Assia FRA 5,910 6,352
9 2020670002932 Baty	Elea FRA 6,091 -
10 2020670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA 6,171 -
11 2020670004437 Labat	Celya FRA 7,010 -
12 2030670002945 Brousseau	Sarah FRA 7,167 -
13 2030670002201 Desmazes	Marie	Oceane FRA 7,288 -
14 2020670000235 Armingeat	Cleo FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2040670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA 5,829 6,514
2 2050670003058 Sivil	Lila	Belle FRA 5,976 7,033
3 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA 5,949 6,724
4 2040670003233 Darrigrand	Lea FRA 6,089 6,933
5 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA 6,301 -
6 2040670000712 Rivoalen	Klervi FRA 6,324 -
7 2040670000710 Arzur	Chimene FRA 6,599 -
8 2050670000992 Soubigou	Loann FRA 7,130 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA 6,076 6,829
2 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA 5,958 7,232
3 2060670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA 6,897 8,159
4 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA 7,031 8,225
5 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA 7,039 -
6 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA 8,163 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussines	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamines	Women


